
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 11 X 9 IN

REF: OCC9671322509170022001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 17SEP25
ACTWGT: 45.41 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shannon Merryman
Shannon Merryman

4643 17TH LN NE

(929) 436-4790
LACEY WA 98516 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8844 3764 2278

     98516

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8844 3764 2278


